~ _ Guilderland High School

)ﬁ)) Boys Junior Varsity Baseball

ﬁ 2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Payton Mitchell
Players (15)

NAME

Travis Berschwinger
Ryan Conklin
Brandon Degener
William Hankin
Aiden Harrigan
Jayden Henderson
Paxton McBride
Nathan Palmer
Sean Roddy
Anthony Ruggiero
Ryan Shorter

Jack Stevens
Carter Sweeney
John Uzzilia
Landon Warchol

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Dave Austin

8 School Rd

Guilderland Center, NY, 12085
(518) 861-8591 ext. 1400
www.guilderlandschools.org

GRADE
11
11
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
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